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1.  EXACT LOCATION OF ALL SIGNS TO BE DETERMINED BY THE ENGINEER. 

2.  CALIFORNIA CODES ARE DESIGNATED BY (CA), OTHERWISE FEDERAL CODES ARE SHOWN.

3.  INTERMEDIATE G20-1 SIGNS SHOULD BE PLACED EVERY 3 TO 5 MILES AS NECESSARY. DIRECTION OF TRAFFIC

LEGEND:NOTES:

ROAD WORK NEXT XX MILES

"PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE"
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C23B(CA) SIGN PANEL DETAIL

4.  EXISTING UTILITY FACILITIES ARE NOT SHOWN ON THESE PLANS. 
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TOINESTA Rd - Lt

FIRST St - Lt & Rt

NORTH St - Lt & Rt

THIRD St - Lt & Rt

FOURTH St - Lt & Rt

FIFTH St - Lt & Rt

PAUL BUNYAN Rd - Lt & Rt

CHESTNUT St - Lt

HALL St - Rt

ASH St - Rt

SKYLINE Rd - Lt & Rt

LASSEN COLLEGE ENTRANCE - Rt

SPRING RIDGE Dr - Lt & Rt
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50’ 50’

TRAFFIC STRIPE MATCH DETAIL

NO SCALE

DIRECTION OF TRAFFIC
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 P
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G
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* ACTUAL LENGTH MAY VARY

DUE TO PAVEMENT WIDTH

27B

27B

27B

27B

20’20’ 20’20’20’20’

1.0 MILE

0.5 MILE0.5 MILE

38A
38A

27B

DETAIL A

TYPICAL HALF MILE AND MILE POST STRIPE

Exist MILE POST MARKER

Exist MILE POST MARKER 

(HALF MILE)

Exist MILE POST MARKER

LEGEND:NOTE:
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MATCH EXISTING
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DETAIL 38A

DETAIL 38A

7 CHEVRONS

EVENLY SPACED
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PM Lt

DETAIL

11

LF LF LF LF

THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (SPRAYABLE)

LF

 

DETAIL

21

LF

POST MILE

LIMITS
LOCATION

TOTAL  

2

DETAIL

27B

DETAIL

27C

DETAIL

28

LOCATION Rt EA SQFT REMARKSMid

2

PDQ-1

REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING

7

0
9
-
2
2
-
1
1

ABBREVIATIONS:

Mid MIDDLE

845 7190 20,196 2409 1754 4143

36,745

DETAIL

18

LF

208

TOTAL

PM LtLOCATION Rt EA SQFT REMARKSMid

2

TOTAL

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING
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1.10

1.17

1.17

1.19

1.23

1.33

1.41

1.44

1.45

1.47

1.81

1.82
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1.89
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TYPE III (L) ARROW

TYPE III (R) ARROW

TYPE III (L) ARROW

TYPE III (R) ARROW

TYPE III (R) ARROW

TYPE III (L) ARROW

TYPE III (R) ARROW

TYPE III (R) ARROW

TYPE III (L) ARROW

TYPE VI ARROW

TYPE VI ARROW

TYPE III (L) ARROW

TYPE III (R) ARROW

TYPE III (L) ARROW

TYPE III (R) ARROW

TYPE III (L) ARROW
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0.02

0.04
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0.25

0.25

0.25

0.27

0.28

0.28

0.31

0.31

0.31

0.61
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Q-1

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL

SIDE

CYLFLFPM - PM

TOTAL

LF

POST MILE

LIMITS

POST MILE

LIMITS

LF

EA

 

8

RECONSTRUCT

MBGR

0
9
-
2
2
-
1
1

PM - PM LF LF TON TON

POST MILE

LIMITS

(N)

LENGTH

TON

TACK COAT

ROADWAY QUANTITIES

LOCATION

2

LOCATION

1

2

COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT

TOTAL

LFLF

AREA
REMARKS

SQYD

(N)

LENGTH

(N)

WIDTHPOST MILE

LIMITS

LOCATION

2

LOCATION

2

ALTERNATIVE

INLINE

TERMINAL

SYSTEM

LF

POST MILE

LIMITS
SIDE

LENGTH
LOCATION

2

REMOVE ASPHALT

CONCRETE DIKE

TOTAL

METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING

HMA

(TYPE A)

NOTES:

*

REPLACE

ASPHALT

CONCRETE

SURFACING

 

 

1. (N) - NOT A SEPARATE PAY ITEM, FOR INFORMATION ONLY.

(N)

Approx

No. OF

DIGOUTS

(N)

LENGTH

(N)

WIDTH

(N)

DEPTH

Rt

100

100

4

4

0.33

0.33

714

401

1115

0.87-1.05 900

900

1

1

53

264

422

370

370

317

106

106

158

106

158

158

634

90

222

127

623

285

243

343

153

201

428

275

227

211

195

248

560

21

264

317

264

5

470

185

185

116

106

248

143

201

253

132

TOTAL

4128 17.4 350

4227 17.4 350

3327

40

8

8

40

264

40

8

8

8

40

MAINLINE GRIND OUT

MAINLINE CONFORM TAPER

PAVED ROAD CONNECTION CONFORM TAPER - Rt

PAVED ROAD CONNECTION CONFORM TAPER - Rt

MAINLINE CONFORM TAPER

MAINLINE GRIND OUT

MAINLINE CONFORM TAPER

PAVED ROAD CONNECTION CONFORM TAPER - Rt

PAVED ROAD CONNECTION CONFORM TAPER - Lt

PAVED ROAD CONNECTION COMFORM TAPER - Rt

MAINLINE CONFORM TAPER

38-131

46

100

116

57

57-61

61

160

105

66

24

17,712

204

89

103

253

1731

271

142

93

59

107

20,764

REPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACING

0.63 TO 0.65

1.19 TO 1.41

1.27 TO 1.44

1.44 TO 1.50

1.60 TO 1.72

1.61 TO 1.71

Rt

Rt

Lt

Rt

Rt

Lt

106

1162

898

317

634

528

3645

LF

POST MILE

LIMITS
SIDE

LENGTH
LOCATION

2

TOTAL

0.63 TO 0.65

1.19 TO 1.41

1.27 TO 1.44

1.44 TO 1.50

1.60 TO 1.72

1.61 TO 1.71

Rt

Rt

Lt

Rt

Rt

Lt

106

1162

898

317

634

528

3645

LF

POST MILE

LIMITS
SIDE

LENGTH
LOCATION

2

TOTAL

0.63 TO 0.65

1.19 TO 1.41

1.27 TO 1.44

1.44 TO 1.50

1.60 TO 1.72

1.61 TO 1.71

Rt

Rt

Lt

Rt

Rt

Lt

106

1162

898

317

634

528

3645

PLACE HOT MIX

ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE E)

0.00-0.01

0.01-0.06

0.06-0.14

0.14-0.21

0.21-0.28

0.28-0.34

0.34-0.36

0.36-0.38

0.38-0.41

0.41-0.43

0.43-0.46

0.46-0.49

0.49-0.61

0.61-0.63

0.63-0.67

0.67-0.69

0.69-0.81

0.81-0.87

0.87-0.91

0.91-0.98

0.98-1.01

1.01-1.04

1.04-1.12

1.12-1.17

1.17-1.22

1.22-1.26

1.26-1.30

1.30-1.34

1.34-1.45

1.45-1.45

1.45-1.50

1.50-1.56

1.56-1.61

1.61-1.61

1.61-1.70

1.70-1.74

1.74-1.77

1.77-1.80

1.80-1.82

1.82-1.86

1.86-1.89

1.89-1.93

1.93-1.98

1.98-2.00

HMA DIKE (TYPE E) 99

146

82

TOTAL

LOCATION

2

POST MILE

REPLACE DRAINAGE GRATES

GRATE

TYPE

No. OF

GRATES
SIDE

0.13

0.15

0.36

0.36

0.41

Rt

Rt

Rt

Lt

Rt

24-12X

24-12X

24-12X

24-12X

24-12X

1

1

1

1

1

0.41 Lt
24-12X

18-9X

3

1

0.46

0.47

0.55

0.63

Rt

Lt

Rt

Rt

24-12X

24-12X

24-12X

24-12X

1

1

3

1

239

239

239

239

239

904

239

239

717

239

3533

(N)

WIDTH

131.0-55.0

55.0-48.0

48.0-47.0

47.0-48.0

48.0-47.0

47.0-47.0

47.0-38.0

38.0-41.0

41.0-42.0

42.0-41.0

41.0-40.0

40.0-46.0

46.0-53.0

53.0-46.0

46.0-42.0

42.0-48.0

48.0-48.0

48.0-46.0

46.0-46.0

46.0-47.0

47.0-48.0

48.0-48.0

48.0-57.0

57.0-61.0

61.0-52.0

52.0-49.0

49.0-51.0

51.0-58.0

58.0-58.0

58.0-73.0

73.0-63.0

63.0-56.0

56.0-55.0

55.0-40.0

40.0-40.0

40.0-44.0

44.0-53.0

53.0-57.0

57.0-61.0

61.0-67.0

67.0-55.0

55.0-55.0

55.0-53.0

53.0-24.0

EAEA

SHEET

No.

TOTAL

POST

MILE

UTILITY

LOCATION
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